Casino: 28 March 2024

R1
11:38

Madsen Meats Maiden
Maiden 300m
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NAME
Traln On Muttley

Black

Secret Whlsper
Brindle B

Clover Charles
Fawn D

Elysian Bo!
y BIk D y
Vacant Box

Barista Babe
Fawn B

Key And Chaos
Blue B

Bokarm Rhonda
Blk & Wh B

ol

ol -

R3 Ladbrokes Hub 0-1 Win
12:15 | Mixed 484m
NAME

Hooked On Chardy
White B

Klngsbrae Brett
Black D

Vacant Box
Phantom Pretty
Wht & Fwn B

My Muriel (SCR)

Vacant Box

Lady Rico
Black B

Gift For Holly
Black B

12:54

R5 Palmerbet Bookies Bag

5th Grade 300m

SR oo B ~ i o HCN -~ IS

NAME

jlmanal Stellar

lue

Pay Me Now
Black B

Gemma Bourbon
Black B

Go Big Girl
Black B

Southern Nights
Red Bdl B
Loongana Prince

Dark BdI D

Elusory Magic

Black

Clover Ken
Blue D

Indigo Lee (SCR)

Clancy's Tavern (SCR)

TRAINER

Leone North
Barbara Beach
Christopher Supple

Jonathan Childs

Stephen Casey
Aaron Newstead

Bob Merillo

TRAINER

Craig Mcphee

Charles Northfield

Malcolm Ross

Karen Ulrick

Bradley Northfield

Karen Ulrick

TRAINER

Malcolm Ross
Stephen Casey
Christopher Supple
Robert Alchin
Malcolm Ross
Bradley Northfield
Jonathan Childs

Christopher Supple

Ricky Bender
Sally Whelan

Kennel closes 10:53

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6786 NBT
F5 NBT
6347 17.12
5885 17.33
6674 17.59
N/A NBT
N/A NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
6725  NBT
3755  NBT
8768  NBT
N/A NBT
5633  28.08
3166  NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6536 17.43
4228 17.07
8756 17.21
2832 17.42
7F28 17.27
2173 17.02
1 NBT
41 17.21
8565 17.50
4686 17.10

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024
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R2 Richmond Bakery Maiden

11:56 | Maiden 300m
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NAME
Symi Surtee
Black D

Last Laugh
Wh & Blk B

Miss Zanellotti
Brindle B

Last Choice
Blue BdI D
Vacant Box

Bundy Force
Red Fwn B

Margie Bourbon
Black

Broom Broom
Fawn D

Charcoal Inn

R4 Free For All 411m

12:36
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NAME
Who's A Picture (SCR)
Blazing Bob

Blue Fwn D

Masani Girl
Brindle B

Pay Roll
Brlnydle D

Moonlit Picture
Black B

Queen Wok
Red Fwn B

Been Framed
Black D

Carramar Drive
Black D

R6 Mcdonalds Pharmacy
5th Grade 300m

13:20
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NAME
Roxy's Secret (SCR)
Kelly Valle

Red Bydl B Y

Believe The Hype
Black B yp

Solar Bright
Black D

Cricket Valley
Black D

Gold Sprite Miss
Black B

Jenny Bourbon (SCR)

Burning Rose (L/SCR)

2 Clancy's Tavern
)y B[ack B

- (into 1)
Bye Bye Rambo
WX& Bc% D

(into 7)

TRAINER

Katherine Mackay
Stephen Casey
Desmond Winters

Russell Milham

Robert Alchin
Christopher Supple

Jamie Hancock

TRAINER

Terence Jordan

Michael Landrigan
Christopher Field
Tyreke Torrens
Mark Wilkes
Michael Landrigan
Benjamin Ellis

Mark Small

TRAINER

Barbara Beach

Debbie Winters
Katherine Mackay
Katherine Mackay
Debbie Winters

Frederick Swain

Christopher Supple
David Brodie

Sally Whelan

Stephen Attwater

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
2234  17.08
5466  17.16

5 17.85
6776  17.59
5 NBT
5687  17.19
8 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8242 23.25
1142 22.99
3111 23.14
171 23.06
2436 23.17
5441 23.16
4355 23.16
1121 23.38

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1888 17.10
1221 16.96
4338 NBT
7846 17.57
8161 16.90
1112 16.77
526F 17.18
8536 17.14
4686 17.10
7877 16.69
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Casino: 28 March 2024

R7

13:39

Ladbroke It!
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NAME

Amber Jack
Black D

Typhoon Daryl
Dayre Bdl D y

Firenze
Black B

Fawn All Over
Fawn D
Vacant Box

Nangar Express
BIack% P

Unquenchable
fawn brindle D

Choose Well

fawn brindle B

R9

14:14

NAME
Not For Sure
Black B

Jack High Lulu

Fawn B

Rosy Lone
Black B

Frances Theresa
Black B

Fan Cool Unit
Black B

Luna Starline
Fawn B

Whiskeg Miss

Blue Fwn

Clover Tap Out
Black D

5th Grade 484m

TRAINER

John Hewett
Stephen Attwater
Mark Moroney

Jonathan Childs

Dave Irwin
Michael Beach

John Hewett

Norco Rural Casino 1-3 Win
5th Grade 411m

TRAINER

Ricky Bender
Craig Mcphee
Donald Watts
Frederick Swain
Athol Bradley
William Gilbert

Craig Mcphee

Christopher Supple

Kennel closes 10:53

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

2636

2151

3236

3273

3225

7453

4276

BEST T/D

27.77

27.82

27.73

27.99

27.67

27.54

27.58

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

CEER-Q« A

George Bourbon (SCR)

Christopher Supple

\10] Jimary Blue Sky (SCR) Malcolm Ross
R11 Happy 18th Birthday Holly
14:49 | 4th/5th Grade 300m $1.6K -
NAME TRAINER

Robell Ted
5

lack D Benjamin Ellis

Cobber Dude

B
B
S

R

R

3
4]

5
6]
8]

9

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Bye Bye Rambo (SCR)

Red BdI D Gregory Hancock
She's All Charm

Black B Dean Casey
Little Gomez

Fawn D Robert Andrews

Balmain Juror

rindle D Terry Duncan

Tiny Zambora

rindle B Jamie Hancock

andave Tommy

ed Fwn D Sandra Richardson

Who Roux Dude

ed Bdl D Gregory Hancock

Stephen Attwater

LAST 4

1738

3452

7143

"

7354

4312

8823

7713

564F
1455

BEST T/D

NBT

23.97

23.60

23.17

23.54

23.49

23.86

NBT

23.74
23.47

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

2643

2145

6163

2273

5334

4241

7511

4522

8772

BEST T/D

16.82

16.77

16.82

16.67

17.14

16.86

16.64

16.73

16.69

RS Tattersall's Hotel
13:55 | 5th Grade 411m
NAME

Sunset Charlie
Black D

= Lukey Valley

Brindle D

Casino Cowboy
Brindle D

Mr. Favour
Black D

Grace's Secret
Black B

Paw Until Payda
Blue D yaay

Seductive Zara
Black B

Sand Blaster
Black D

R10

14:30

NAME
Perfect Nangar
Blue D

He's Half Ours
Black D

Surf Princess
Black B

Lucky As Ben
Black B

Wish Come True
Fawn B

Kooringa Rafael
Black D

Meg's Girl
Black B

True Blue Moon
Blue B

Ladbrokes Odds Surge
4th/5th Grade 411m

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Terry Duncan

Dave Irwin
Christopher Supple
Michael Beach
Leone North

Allan Lang
Jonathan Childs

Jeff Ahern

TRAINER

Ricky Bender
Laurence Walker
David Brodie
Neville Creighton
Stephen Casey
Stephen Casey
Neville Creighton

William Gilbert

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

5442

1212

4234

4164

7477

2255

2651

5357

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

23.28

23.26

23.31

23.37

23.69

23.18

23.50

23.52

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$1.6K - $500 -

LAST 4

1477

3138

2766

2323

2262

1364

1663

8731

$390 - $100

BEST T/D

23.15

23.32

23.27

23.30

23.27

23.07

23.26

23.50
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